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12ACRES IN CLAY TOWNSHIP NEAR EPHRATA
Near level, 12Acre tract, ideal for horse farm for small farm operation,
or your private estate nestled among farms. $148,900 Call Lynn today"
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Call Listing Agent: Lynn Zimmerman
KINGSWAYREALTY Office; (717) 569-8701 Home: (717) 738-0687

■H TRUCKS
REM AND
MB TRAILERS

STOCK GOOSENECK
16x6x6'6", STOCK BUMP-

ER 16x6x6'6" 3 HORSE
SLANT OPEN STOCK w/
dressing rm & rear tack.
Used 2 horse 1986, call for
pricing. New 8. Used trail-
ers available. NETCO
Trailer Sales,
410-838-1282.

Int. Truck
Model 1954,
1989, GVW 32,800,

Only 111,000 Miles
w/Jerre-Dan

15 Ton Rollback
$25,000

(215) 943-8305

HHHBT
99 FORD F350 XLT 97 FORD F350 4x4, XL

7 3 Powerstroke Diesel, 6Sp
, A/C 351 FI,AT. AIC. AM/FM, 9,000 GVW,

AM/FM/Cass , PDL, PW, Citnse. Tilt, 4 io Real, 50,000 Mi, Dark Gieen
9900 GVW, 3 73 Ltd Slip Real, Ready to <tl 7 AAA

Tow. 13,000 Mi. Maioon 9* l '>
yuu

523,500
MARTIN’S AUTO SALES

1025 W. Main St. New Holland, PA 17557
(717) 656-6621
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ISUZU 2000 NPR, Gas, 14,050 GVW, J|
250 HP, V 8 Engine, Auto Trans., A/C, ■>
AM/FM Cass ,

14’ Van Body GREAT J]
PRICE OR LEASE! L

i 1993 FORD E 350, 15' Cutaway, Gas,
*< Auto, A/C, Stere, Chrome Wheels,
J 10,700 GVW, White Paint; Nice Truck

pwJSP* --f! fcj
1996 INTERNATIONAL 4700, fc]
w/24 ft van body, 25,500 GVW, £
DT466, Allison Automatic, Low Miles

J 1997 ISUZU NPR, 250 V-8, Gas, Auto,
i AC, i 1,500 GVW, 14’ Van w/Ramp,

*j 48,000 Miles

1999 FORD E 250, 5 4 Triton VB, AT,
CD Player, 10,600 Miles, Full Shelving
Pkg w/Bu!k Head, Swing Type Side Doors,
No Windows in Cargo Area Call Keith

ISUZU 2000 FRR, 200 HP 6 Cyl
Diesel, Allison Auto, 19,500 GVW,£
A/C, AM/FM Cass , 19 5” Tires, 191” J
Wheelbase SAVE BIG $ fc

LOTS OF OTHER ISUZUS IN STOCK
WE DELIVER ANYWHERE!!!

■FIVE STAR ISUZU *****
■||i 1810 South 19th Street, Harrisburg, PA 17105mm Toll Free 800-438-4744 Keith Eshelman

i E-Mail: FIVESTARISUZU@aoI.com
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Commercial property for
sale on 1.73 acres on
blacktop road. Has bund-
ing w/3-phase electric &

gas, well 8> septic w/
creek In back. Asking
$45,500. Bradford Co.
570/596-2309 Iv.msg.

For rent 125 acre dairy
farm w/double 6 parlor &

93 stalls, 4BR home. Near
Newville, PA.
717/438-3205.

■■■V 10 year, old log home, 2
REAL chicken houses 60k cap.,

yjfl ESTATE 9 acres. 717-444-7240.
— Wanted: Dairy farm to

rent w/possible owner-
™|™ f2T/2£J?v

,

ownen ship In future. Prefer cen-
■5 ‘J0

;
265 tillable,(can di- fra | or western PA loca-vide) 120 free stall barn, tion. 814/383-2114.heifer bam, 5-6br house. .- ■— ——

——

Dundee, NY Yates Co. Mountain Cabin Get-
-607-243-8848, 607-243-7650 away- lAcuse yr-round,

storv
LV

fo
e
rmh

/alleV' PA
/ P®™*- EsteHa MS^OOI?*'*1'

' W/ Secluded Lots- 2-5 AcTK^^rfji2 °ara9?- view, near Dushore, Sulli-3or, 1 bath, bam avail, van610-323-7290Ready approx. 6/1/00, von6lu
$475/mo. 717-692-3996 22 lot subdivision on 15
—— ——t—■—;

— acres in Lebanon Co.,
Hunters Wanted for water and sewer. Final
northern Cecil Co; WANT plan approval in pro-
any land for family farm- aress. $249,000
ette. 1-877-459-2882. (717)865-4944.
Mountain ground, 130
acres, 16 miles from
Saver Lake, Clinton Co,
$86,000.717/242-2945.

9 building lots, water and
sewer, 1/3 acre to 3/4
acre, starting at $32,000
each, Lebanon Co.,
717-865-4944.Modern dairy barn for

rent, 58 tie stalls, mat-
tresses, tunnel vent, heif-
er bam, manure storage,
4br house next to barn.
Southern Lane Co.
717-786-2080

Farm for rent: House, 8
stall parlor, 130 free stall,
10 pens, 1000 gal. tank, 50
acres pasture, will pro-
vide fodder at market
value. 570-942-6557
7pm-9pm100, Ac farmette w/3br

house, 1 car garage, out-
buildings. 1 wooded lot at
beautiful Blue Knob Ski
Resort off golf course.
814-652-2476

Looking to lease/buv,
modern pig finishing build-
ing, 1500 head & up.
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